© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

FAST & FLUID
MANAGEMENT

Eurotinter Medium
Sparepartbook

pl



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

p2



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006




© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

23 1110340-SP Wheel,swivelling,set 4 pcs
1855045-SP Encoder,36p,Eex-d,Eltomatic
1860637-SP Filter,main,10A,HA/BT
1861282-SP Motor,with gearbox,ETm
1111010-SP Key,triangle
1862352-SP Flatscreen,elec,assy,ETm
1862353-SP Pulley,set,ETm
1110280-SP Lock,set,catch,|=55b=20,h=20
1861579-SP Flatscreen,assy,ETM
1862243-SP Cable,signal,LCD,3.6Mtr,Trid

pS



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

Page 2215 - Frame,assy,INC,elec,ETm

po



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

23 1110340-SP Wheel,swivelling,set 4 pcs
1855045-SP Encoder,36p,Eex-d,Eltomatic
1860637-SP Filter,main,10A,HA/BT
1861282-SP Motor,with gearbox,ETm
1111010-SP Key,triangle
1862352-SP Flatscreen,elec,assy,ETm
1862353-SP Pulley,set,ETm
1110280-SP Lock,set,catch,|=55b=20,h=20
1861579-SP Flatscreen,assy,ETM
1862243-SP Cable,signal,LCD,3.6Mtr,Trid

p7



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

Page 2220 - Pasta,module,6L,ETm

p8

% o
5 b




© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS
14 1112080-SP Absorber,shock,gas,Set, 150N
15 2310490-SP Hinge assy,1032-U1,disp/comp
17 1861280-SP Gearbelt,187L050,ETm

1861281-SP Gearbelt,225L050,ETm

p9



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

Page 2221 - Canister,assy,6L

pl0



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS

01 1802378-SP Cover,POM,5/6l can,HA-s/m/|
07 1855013-SP Fitting,90°,1/2
10 1861785-SP NUT,3/8"flat,brass,ETm
21 27290-SP Motor,w.cover,#3434,220V,50Hz
24 4430003-SP Cover,only,motor3434,plastic

1862354-SP Cable,net,entry,250V,10A

25368-SP Canister,60Qt,Kit,plastic,ETm

pll



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

Page 2225 - Pasta,module,20L,ETm

pl2



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS
14 1112080-SP Absorber,shock,gas,Set, 150N
15 2310490-SP Hinge assy,1032-U1,dsip/comp
17 1861750-SP Gearbelt,300L050,ETm

pl3



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

Page 2226 - Canister,assy,20L

o1)

(%)

pl4



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

04
06
08
11
12
13
20

1801447-SP
1861785-SP
1855013-SP
1164070-SP
1164132-SP
4000023-SP
1801798-SP
4000063-SP
4231005-SP
1801448-SP
1801449-SP
1862365-SP
1862357-SP
1862364-SP

Bush,shaft-pipe,set,HA,10pcs
Nut,3/8"flat,brass,ETm
Fitting,90°,1/2
motor,only,#6395,220V,50Hz
Cover,only,motor,6158,680-0z
Strain,relief,6N3-4,HEYCO
Bush,center,agit,shaft,HA-s/m/I
Pin,spirol,1/8"x3/4"set,100pcs
Pin,rod,1/8Z1-1/8 set 25pcs
Cap,top,pipe,agitator,HA-s/m/I|
Bush,pipe,agitator,HA-s/m/I|
Fork,canister,15L,kit,ETm
Canister,15L,kit,ETm
Agitator,15L,kit,ETm

pl5

REMARKS



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

Page 2230 - Brush,unit,assy,ETm

pl6



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

09

1861240-SP
1862358-SP
1862359-SP
1862360-SP
1113100-SP
1120220-SP
1130161-SP
1801842-SP
1802056-SP
1850178-SP
1850462-SP
4000063-SP
1804864-SP

REMARKS
Motor,brush,24V,27RPM,82869013
Brush,unit,kit,ETm
Gripper,unit,kit,ETm
Gear,brush,kit,ETm

locking device,brush container
bearing,ball,608zz
pin,dowel,f2x20mm,Sst,25pcs
Fork,container,brush,HA
Plug,canister,1/2" exit,FA S/L
Screw,M5x10,set,socket,DIN916
Chuck,f5,retainer,DIN6799
Pin,spirol,1/8"x3/4"set,100pcs
Set,Brush,ET

100pcs.
100pcs.

pl7



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

Page 2235 - Mechanics,assy,ETm

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS
01 1863418-SP Freq,reg.ABB,ACS150-01E-04A7-2
02 1861428-SP PCB,connection,ETm
04 26482-SP PCB,embedded electronics,ETm/L
06 1861645-SP Power suppley,24V,10A,switched
09 1861825-SP PCB,cantable,HTR,100VDC
10 1860344-SP Transformer,225VA,2x18V,220V

pl8



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

Page 2236 - Manual & Elec. cantable assy

(o8
(08
-

p19



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS
06 1801943-SP Cantable,assy,HA/BA

p20



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

Page 2245 - INC,pneu,coupling,ETm

p21



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

ITEM
08
18

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1860022-SP O-ring,viton,12.42x1.78,25pcs
1808704-SP Shaft,lower,assy,INC g3mm,ET pos. 9-18-19

1808344-SP Shaft,lower,assy,INC,g5mm,ET pos. 9-18-19

1855013-SP Fitting,90°,1/2

p22



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

Page 2250 - Pump,ceramic,assy,ETm




© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

13
16

17
18
19
20
22

1808190-SP
1809325-SP
1862362-SP
1862363-SP
1855633-SP
1805178-SP
1855014-SP
1807771-SP
1855663-SP
1861620-SP

Coupling, pump driving,ETm,2pcs
Pump,Ceramic,silicon,ETm
Pump,ceramic,kit,ET
Gear,pump,ceramic,kit,ETm
Elbow,1/2"bi,x1/2"b,90 (10pcs)
Fitting,1"tube-1/2NPT,pump,POM
Fitting,90°,1/2
Fit,1tube/1/2NPT,45,can,POM
Tube,1',chem,res,ET
Coupling,pump,assy,ETm

p24

REMARKS

pos. 16,2,13
pos. 16,17,18,19,20

pos 1 t/m 15



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

Page 2255 - Bearing,bracket,24can

p25




© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS
04 1855085-SP Bearing,sub.scale,D=38
08 1861750-SP Gearbelt,300L050,ETm
09 1861751-SP Gearbelt,390L050,ETm

1862353-SP Pulley,set,ETm
1850110-SP washer,M4,DIN125A set 100 pcs

p26



© Eurotinter Medium Sparepartbook, 2006

© Fast & Fluid Management, 2006

ww w .Fast-Huid.com

p27



	ETm Sparepartsbook
	Page 2210 - Frame,assy,INC,manuel,ETm
	Page 2215 - Frame,assy,INC,elec,ETm
	Page 2220 - Pasta,module,6L,ETm
	Page 2221 - Canister,assy,6L
	Page 2225 - Pasta,module,20L,ETm
	Page 2226 - Canister,assy,20L
	Page 2230 - Brush,unit,assy,ETm
	Page 2235 - Mechanics,assy,ETm 
	Page 2236 - Manual & Elec. cantable assy
	Page 2245 - INC,pneu,coupling,ETm
	Page 2250 - Pump,ceramic,assy,ETm
	Page 2255 - Bearing,bracket,24can




